
VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Robina'

Location:

SHB50121-RELAX - Diploma of Beauty Therapy (Relaxation Massage)Name of Course:

Robina

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

SHBBBOS008 Provide body massages 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 17/07/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS009 Provide aromatherapy massages 02/02/2026 07/03/2026 17/07/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBBOS010 Use reflexology relaxation 
techniques in beauty treatments

20/04/2026 07/05/2026 17/07/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBCCS006 Prepare personalised aromatic plant 
oil blends for beauty treatments

02/02/2026 07/03/2026 17/07/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS005 Provide facial treatments and skin 
care recommendations

27/01/2026 03/03/2026 17/07/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBFAS006 Provide specialised facial treatments 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 17/07/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBSKS009 Provide micro-dermabrasion 
treatments

11/05/2026 01/06/2026 17/07/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBSPA007 Provide stone therapy massages 20/04/2026 07/05/2026 17/07/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC001 Incorporate knowledge of skin 
structure and functions into beauty 
therapy

27/01/2026 09/02/2026 02/04/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBBSSC002 Incorporate knowledge of body 
structures and functions into beauty 
therapy

27/01/2026 09/02/2026 02/04/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

SHBXCCS006 Promote healthy nutritional options 
in a beauty therapy context

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $803.00 $632.00 $581.00On campus $963.60$160.60

Last updated: 22 October 2025

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 


